
 

 

 

 

May 02, 2023 

 
 

AWARD NOTICE 
BL026-23 

Purchase of Copper Tubing on an Annual Contract 
 

 
Pursuant to the bids received on March 07, 2023, for BL026-23, Purchase of Copper 
Tubing on an Annual Contract the bid has been awarded to Delta Municipal Supply 

Company in the base bid amount of $700,000.00. Please note the enclosed bid 
tabulation. 
 
We appreciate your bid and interest in Gwinnett County. 
 
Sincerely, 
 

 
Brittany Bryant 
Purchasing Associate II 
 
BB/km 

 
Enclosure 
 



BID TABULATION PAGE 1 of 1

BL026-23

Purchase of Copper Tubing on an Annual Contract

Department of Water Resources

ITEM 

#                            
DESCRIPTION

CURRENT 

MATERIAL 

UNIT PRICE

VENDOR/

SUPPLIER 

MARK-UP

TOTAL PRICE

CURRENT 

MATERIAL 

UNIT PRICE

VENDOR/

SUPPLIER 

MARK-UP

TOTAL 

PRICE

1
¾-inch Type K annealed (soft) copper tubing 

in 100-foot coiled rolls
1,250 EA $529.00 2% $661,250.00 $567.00 3% $708,750.00

2
1-inch Type K annealed (soft) copper tubing 

in 100-foot coiled rolls
50 EA $707.00 2% $35,350.00 $751.00 3% $37,550.00

Recommended Vendor:

Delta Municipal Supply Company

Attn: David Lyle

408 Jesse Cronic Road

Braselton, GA 30517

Phone: 770-277-0211

Sales@deltamunicipal.com

Total $696,600.00

Ferguson Enterprises, LLC 

(L)

$746,300.00

 APPROX. 

QTY 

 
Delta Municipal Supply Company

(OC)

km

mailto:Sales@deltamunicipal.com

	BL026-23 Award Signed.pdf
	BL026-23 Tab.pdf



